
PAGE 1 OF 3� 0415 PH-2304

MANUAL STRETCH WRAP
MACHINE

H-2304 1-800-295-5510
uline.com

5
2

1 43

11

12

109

14

13

8 7 6

15

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Frame Weldment 1 ----------- 600171

2 Turntable Top 1 ----------- 503451

3 Frame Cover 1 ----------- 503452

4 Reducer Bolt Strip 2 ----------- 503453

5 Cam Follower Assembly 14 H-2304-5CFA 702307

6 Center Pulley 1 H-2304-PULL 500752

7 Thrust Bearing 1 H-2304-THRUS 303703

8 King Post Assembly 1 H-2304-KING 700058

9 BX148 Belt 1 H-2304-BX148 301495

10 Gearmotor, 1/2 HP, 50:1 1 ----------- 300773

11 Motor Pulley 1 ----------- 500464

12 5/16-18 x 3 HH Tap Bolt 1 ----------- 203524

13 Thin Gearmotor Spacer 1 ----------- 503449

14 Controls Assembly 1 ----------- 700503

15 Prox Target 1 ----------- 500462.2

Cord Grip (Not Shown) 1 ----------- 403384

Frequency Drive (Not Shown) 1 H-2304-FREQ 403916

TURNTABLE



PAGE 2 OF 3� 0415 PH-2304

MANUAL STRETCH WRAP
MACHINE

H-2304 1-800-295-5510
uline.com

1

8

9

2

46

5

3

7

10

TOWER

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 80" Tower Weldment 1 ----------- 646125

2 Spiral Cable Assembly 1 H-2304-2SCA 745908

3 Counter Weight 1 ----------- 526542

4 Pulley Spacer 2 ----------- 526543

5 Pulley 1 ----------- 520151

6 Bushing 2 ----------- 305369

7 3/8-16 x 3.5 HHCS 1 ----------- 202629

8 3/8 Flat Washer 4 ----------- 204560

9 3/8-16 Nylon Jam Nut 2 ----------- 201121

10 5/16-18 x 1.00 SHCS 1 ----------- 203660

TOWER



PAGE 3 OF 3� 0415 PH-2304

MANUAL STRETCH WRAP
MACHINE

H-2304 1-800-295-5510
uline.com

9

7

3

2 415 1116

17 18

8
610

13/14

5/12

19/20/21

1

FILM CARRIAGE

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Handle 1 ----------- 602283

2 Spiral Carriage Mandrel Weldment 1 ----------- 645894

3 Nylon Stem Button 16 ----------- 302969

4 Film Mandrel Rub Disc 1 H-2304-DISC 520152

5 Idler Roller Tube 1 H-2304-PAD 526551

6 Coated Roller Friction Pad 1 ----------- 520029

7 Coated Roller  1 ----------- 645906.4

8 Urethane Brake Sleeve 1 H-2304-RING 520153

9 Handle Grip 2 ----------- 309002

10 Bearing 2 H-2304-78BR 305607

11 Idler Roller Shaft 1 ----------- 526552

12 Bearing 2 H-2304-12BR 305441

13 HHCS, 5/16-18 x 3/4 2 ----------- 202317

14 5/16 Lock Washer 2 H-2304-14 204059

15 FHCS, 10-32 x 3/4 2 H-2304-FHCS 203874

16 Knob 1 H-2304-HANDL 309222

17 Set Screw, 3/8-24 x 2 1 ----------- 212054

18 Roll Pin, 3/16 x 5/8 1 H-2304-18 204161

19 SHCS, 1/4-20 x 1" 8 ----------- 203625

20 Nut, Nyloc, 1/4-20 8 ----------- 201112

21 Flat Washer, 1/4 16 H-2304-WASH 204558

π  CHICAGO • ATLANTA • DALLAS • LOS ANGELES • MINNEAPOLIS • NYC/PHILA • SEATTLE • MEXICO • CANADA


